PIPELINE DIMENSIONS
PRODUCT CODE
TYPICAL DIMENSIONS
DN NOMINAL SIZE
(mm)
STIFFNESS
RATING LENGTH (m) L MINIMUM MEAN
OUTSIDE DIA. (mm) L1
WALL THICKNESS
MIN. (mm) L2
DPSH40C 40 SH 3 43 2.0
DPSH40 40 SH 6 43 2.0
DPSH50 50 SH 3 56 2.2
DPSH50 50 SH 6 56 2.7
DPSH65 65 SH 6 69 2.7
DPSH65 65 SH 3 69 2.7
DPSH80 80 SH 6 82 2.9
DSMH100C 100 SN6 3 110 3.0
DSMH100 100 SN6 6 110 3.0
DSMH100SL 100 SN6 6 110 3.0
DSEH100C 100 SN6 3 110 3.0
DSME100C 100 SN10 3 110 3.9
DSME100 100 SN10 6 110 3.9
DSMH150C 100 SN4 3 160 4.2
DSMH150 150 SN4 6 160 4.2
DSME150C 160 SN8 3 160 5.2
DSME150 150 SN8 6 160 5.2
DSMH225 225 SN4 6 250 6.6
DSME225C 225 SN8 3 250 8.2
DSME225 225 SN8 6 250 8.2
DSMH300 300 SN4 6 315 8.4
DSEH300C 300 SN8 3 315 10.4
L
L1
L2SOLVENT WELD
Note: Rating SH = Standard
W W W. I P L E X . C O M . A U   •   E M A I L  I N F O @ I P L E X P I P E L I N E S . C O M . A U
P L U M B I N G ,  E L E C T R I C A L A N D  I R R I G AT I O N  1 3 0 0  0  I P L E X  ( 1 3 0 0  0  4 7 5 3 9 )   •   C I V I L  1 3  1 0  8 6
The information contained in this document should serve as a guide only and is subject to change
without notice. For more information please contact Iplex Pipelines Australia Pty Ltd.
1
PVC-U DWV SEWER PIPE
NON-PRESSURE
T E C H N I C A L  I N F O R M A T I O N
V1 2019
PIPELINE DIMENSIONS
PRODUCT CODE
TYPICAL DIMENSIONS
DN NOMINAL SIZE
(mm)
STIFFNESS
RATING LENGTH (m) L MINIMUM MEAN
OUTSIDE DIA. (mm) L1
WALL THICKNESS
MIN. (mm) L2
DRME150C 150 SN8 3 160 4.7
DRME150 150 SN8 6 160 4.7
DREHS150C 150 SN8 3 160 4.7
DREH150C 150 SN8 3 160 4.7
DRME225C 225 SN8 3 250 7.2
DREH225C 225 SN8 3 250 7.2
DREHS225C 225 SN8 3 250 7.2
DRME300C 300 SN8 3 315 9.1
DREHS300C 300 SN8 3 315 9.1
DREH375C 375 SN8 3 400 11.1
RUBBER RING JOINT
L1
L2
L
W W W. I P L E X . C O M . A U   •   E M A I L  I N F O @ I P L E X P I P E L I N E S . C O M . A U
P L U M B I N G ,  E L E C T R I C A L A N D  I R R I G AT I O N  1 3 0 0  0  I P L E X  ( 1 3 0 0  0  4 7 5 3 9 )   •   C I V I L  1 3  1 0  8 6
The information contained in this document should serve as a guide only and is subject to change
without notice. For more information please contact Iplex Pipelines Australia Pty Ltd.
2
PVC-U DWV SEWER PIPE
NON-PRESSURE
T E C H N I C A L  I N F O R M A T I O N
V1 2019